
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Total amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarant

ee

Whet
her 

relate
d 

party
?

%voting 
share in 

CoC

1
 Piramal Capital and Housing 
Finance Limited   08.09.2023 16,04,72,27,323 14,92,66,32,842  Secured  14,92,66,32,842 0  No  99.63 0 0 1,12,05,94,481 - -

Amit Vijay Karia 
Resolution Professional                                                    
Rite Developers Private Limited 
405, Hind Rajasthan Building, 
Dadasaheb Phalke Road, Dadar 
East,  Mumbai - 400014  
Contact: 9029210069
Email ID: ipamitkaria@gmail.com 

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure 3

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sr. Name of Creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingen

t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set 

off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati
on

Name of the Corporate debtor: Rite Developers Private Limited 

Date of commencement of CIRP: 25th August 2023

List of creditors as on: 28th February 2024


